
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
88 
86 
4 

23 
27 
8 
5 

77 
21 
11 
14 
55 
30 
16 

10 

Name 
Abdulla Al Qubaisi 
Mohamed  Al Habsi 
Nadim Khneisser 
Georgie Zouein 
Alex Connor 
Ali Al Shamsi 
Diaraf Keinde 
Luis Velasco 
Finn Farrell Morton 
Ahmed Al Saadi 
Keanu Al Azhari (N) 
Archie Sampson 
Matthew Hunt 
Alexander Renner (N) 

Fahad Al Khaled 

Class 

125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

Best Tm 
43.519 
43.566 
43.574 
43.619 
43.663 
43.713 
43.799 
43.815 
43.834 
43.836 
44.039 
44.129 
44.190 
44.564 

43.563 

In Lap 
12 
12 
12 
12 
8 

10 
11 
10 
10 
10 
9 

10 
11 
11 

12 

Diff 

0.047 
0.055 
0.100 
0.144 
0.194 
0.280 
0.296 
0.315 
0.317 
0.520 
0.610 
0.671 
1.045 

Gap 

0.047 
0.008 
0.045 
0.044 
0.050 
0.086 
0.016 
0.019 
0.002 
0.203 
0.090 
0.061 
0.374 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
13 
12 
12 
12 
13 
12 
12 
12 

12 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

#8 - Fastest lap invalidated - Due to exceeding the track limits 
#5 - Fastest lap invalidated - Due to exceeding the track limits 
#16 - Fastest lap invalidated - Due to exceeding the track limits 
#10 - DQ - Excluded from the result for technical non conformity 
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UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2015-16 

UAE RMC 2015 -16 ROUND 10 

Qualifying Micro Max 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 9:35:39 

Dubai Kartdrome Speedway 0.790 km 

13/02/2016 09:35 AM 
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